Contract #171-2012

| Jo | ebed s t D

R ], etea (OV0 40 J0Ke|N) \V4 £q penciddy

&@u\ww a1eq (4BUOISSILWOYD) 4 Aq panouddy

pl[2 2/ ea (ra6u3 "0Q ueqin) X P57 Aq panoiddy

| aleq (40y0E1U0D) \ Y ) Aq paydeooy

Py L <l /1Z2/°) 8keg (aBu3 ._o._n_v%ﬂ\fé’\%mum = \%r\ £Q popUBWILLOIY
/7 00’ va w«.w = Junowy J0eJuUOD MSN > / oo.mmoxvvw = JUnoWYy JOBJUOD JUBLINYD

00°00S°€ aoud joeJju0d Ul (eseaioap/aseasoul) 19N

00°00S°€

asealoul 8101

ase8109p [B101
- $ - $
. $ - $
- $ - $
- $
- $ - $
- $ - $
- $
- $ - $
- $ - $
z $ - 3 “poap asedaid 0}
- s - 3 JUEINSUOD [EMPIS 83 10} papaau I AeMm JO JyBL
00005 $ - $ [eUOnIppE @snedaq pajsanbal sl uonjesuadwod jeuciippy
ooud JoeJUOD Uj aseasou) | 8oud Joequod ulaseassag | eoud wun | Amueno | siun \._%%< %M_
| :ON UOHEOIPO 1OBUOD 2102121 ©ON 10BAUOD 60G0¥ A "UOIBUIXaT >M%MMH_N%__M mew {10108AU0D) 0L
peoy aAB) ||9ssNy O} 9id UMOIMAN] :uoieco’
108l01d Y[EMOPIS 8AY UOPNOT 08001 NOILVOI4IQOW LOVUINOD
£L0Z ‘61 3unr ‘jeq LNJWNYIAOD ALNNOD NVE¥N 311IAVA-NOLONIXTT




Page 2 of 2

PROJECT: Loudon Ave Sidewalk Project

JUSTIFICATION FOR CHANGE |cONTRACT NO. 171-2012

CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.: 1

Necessity for change: Additional right of way is needed.

Is proposed change an alternate bid? ___Yes _X No
Will proposed change alter the physical size of the project? ____Yes _X No

If "Yes", explain.

Effect of this change on other prime contractors: N/A

Has consent of surety been obtained? ___Yes _ X Not Necessary
Will this change affect expiration or extent of insurance coverage? ___Yes _X No
If "Yes", will the policies be extended? ___Yes ___ No

Effect on operation and maintenance costs: N/A

Effect on contract completion date: N/A

. Q.44

U Mk)/or U Date




CONTRACT HISTORY FORM

CM #1
Project Name Loudon Ave Sidewalk Project
Contractor: CDP Engineers, Inc.
Contract Number and Date: 171-2012 7/5/12
Responsible LFUCG Division: Engineering
CONTRACT AND MODIFICATION DETAILS
A. Original Contract Amount: 44,652.00
Next Lowest Bid Amount:
NA
B. Amount of Selected Alternate or Phase:
C. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Alternates or Phases: 44,652.00
D. Amended Contract Amount: 44,652.00
E. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Change Orders: 0.0%
(Line E/Line O)
F. Amount of This Change Order: 3,500.00 7.8%
(Line F / Line D)
G. Total Contract Amount: 48,152.00
SIGNATURES
Project Manager: WM Date:  7{ 11 / 4

Reviewed by: ﬂ7/ / ﬂt;/,f

Division Director: ;'\;B / \"k,(\_,

NN

Date: 7/ '23//‘(,

w3 Jy - ’ '
Date: 423%4 /%

{




